7/10/24, 2:09 PM

Home | University website

Barkatullah, Internal Marks Entry

VIDISHA117 | Update Profile | Sign Out

CCE Practical/Internal Marks Details

College
Name:

Report
type:

Course
Name:

ATKT/EX:

COLLEGE NAME:

SESSION:
MARKS TYPE:

COURSE NAME:

Final Marks Entry (Sent To Barkatullah)

(117) ST MARYS PG COLLEGE

PRACTICAL

MSC[COMPUTER SCIENCE][REGULA v Semester:

NO

JUN-2023
PRACTICAL

MSC[COMPUTER SCIENCE]

[REGULAR]

1. 2211700001
2. 2211700003
3. 2211700004
4. 2211700005
No. of Filled Marks:
No. of Absent Student: 0
Date :
10/07/2024

v Session:

Paper
Name:

JUN-2023

4 Sem/Year

PROJECT

Marks Details

(117) ST MARYS PG COLLEGE

SEMESTER:
COURSE MODE:

EnroliNg

R191170300233
R191170300074
R191170300239

R191170300092

PAPER NAME:

KHUSHI PAWAR

SHIVANI SEN

SONIYA MISHRA

USHA LODHI

No. of Not Filled Marks:
Total Student:

NOTE:-This report is not valid untill Authorised Signature

4 Sem/Year
REGULAR

PROJECT

100

100

100

100

0

4

Authorised Sign

Approved By HOD/Director

https://bubhopal.mponline.gov.in/Portal/Services/BARKATULLAH/G2G/CCEMarksEntry_Details.aspx

92

92

88

88

Course
Mode

Paper
exam
type:

Select
Status:

05 Jul
2023

05 Jul
2023

05 Jul
2023

05 Jul
2023

12
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